Ri1VER RIDGE

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RIVER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (RRDA)
2026 SCHEDULE OF RRDA REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 - due to Martin Luther King Day on Monday, January 19
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 - due to Presidents” Day on Monday, February 16
Thursday, March 12, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026

Monday, July 20, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026

Monday, September 21, 2026

Monday, October 19, 2026

Monday, November 16, 2026

Thursday, December 17, 2026

Should you have any questions regarding the scheduling of River Ridge Development

Authority Board Meetings, please contact Renee” Tarpley Wyman at (812) 285-8979, or
via email at renee@riverridgecc.com.
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